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PONIEDZIAŁEK WTOREK ŚRODA CZWARTEK PIĄTEK 

800-815 

Jęz. angielski 
s. 109 

ul. 3-go Maja 54 

  
Dr M. Markowska 

Jęz. angielski 

s. 17  

ul. 3-go Maja 54 
Dr M. Markowska 

Kwalifikowana 

pierwsza pomoc 

Wykł + Ćw. 

CSM ul. Bema 1A 

mgr R. Zalewski 

W-F 

kobiety + mężczyźni 

CSiR ul. 3-go Maja 

 

815-830  

830 -845  

845-900  

900-915  

915-930  

930-945      

945-1000      

1000-1015 

Język migowy 

 

s. 211 ul. Popiełuszki 

 

7 X, 21 X, 4 XI, 

18 XI, 2 XII 

(5 tyg.) 

 

Mgr H. Grzeszczuk 

 

 

Psychologia 

 
1 połowa sem. 

 

20 XI do godz. 12.15 

 

Wykł. + ćwiczenia 

 
Dr A. Sędek 

s. 214 B** 

  

1015-1030    

1030-1045    

1045-1100    

1100-1115    

1115-1130    

1130-1145    

1145-1200    

1200-1215 

Medyczne czynności 

ratunkowe 

 

ćwiczenia 

CSM ul. Bema 1A 

 

Dr A. Wejnarski 

 

  

1215-1230    

1230-1245    

1245-1300 

Zdrowie publiczne 

Wykł. + Ćw.  
  

s. 312 ul. 3-go Maja 54 

 

Mgr R. Zalewski 

  

1300-1315   

1315-1330   

1330-1345   

1345-1400   

1400-1415   

1415-1430    

1430-1445 
Pierwsza poł. sem. 

Medyczne czynności 

ratunkowe 

w. + ćw. 

CSM ul. Bema 1A 

Dr hab. 

P. Leszczyński 

 

Druga połowa sem. 

Dydaktyka 

medyczna 

CSM ul. Bema 1A 

Dr hab. 

P. Leszczyński 

   

1445-1500    

1500-1515  

Przedmiot 

ogólnouczelniany 

humanistyczny 

 

On-line 

 

1515-1530   

1530-1545   

1545-1600   

1600-1615   

1615-1630   

1630-1645     

1645-1700 

Lotnicze Pogotowie 

Ratunkowe 

 

Wykł. + Ćwiczenia 

CSM ul. Bema 1A 

 

dr A. Wejnarski 

   

1700-1715    

1715-1730    

1730-1745     

1745-1800     

1800-1815     

1815-1830     

1830-1845     

1845-1900     

1900-1915      

1915-1930      

1930-1945      

1945-2000      

2000-2015      

** Budynek WNR/WNMiNoZ ul. B. Prusa       * Budynek WNMiNoZ/WNŚiP ul. B. Prusa  

 


